
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Assistant Salesman
Department : Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd.
Date of receipt of the requisition : 08.09.2016 
No. of vacancies reported : 3 (1 NJD + 2 Fresh)  
Date of Advice : 29.09.2016.

Pending Turns
NJD : Nil 
NCA : Nil
TPO : MR III 62 OX
  

                                        Main Rotation stands   at :  MR III  63 OC already filled up  
Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank 
No.

Community Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission

Department Re- 
marks

1
RADHAMANI T
PILANKU HOUSE
KOTTI, PO PAYYANUR
KANNUR 670 307.

324
Maniyani/

OBC
NJD comp to 

MR III 40 OBC

KSCSC 
Ltd.  

2

JISHA RANI M J
SARGAM
VADAKKEBAGHAM
PO THAVAM,CHERUKKUNU VIA
KANNUR 670 301.

4
SL-OX

Pulaya 
X'ian/ OX

MT III 62 OX 
TPO now 
satisfied

KSCSC 
Ltd. 

MR III 63 OC already filled up.
MR III 64 SC TPO.

3

SRIBINA V P
VALIYA PEEDICAYIL - POYIL,  
PANOOR 
670 692.

318 Thiyya MR III 65 OC
KSCSC 

Ltd. 

OC / BC POSITION
OC BC NJD TOTAL

Previous 81 80 172 333
Present 1 1 1 3
Total 82 81 173 336

List of Unfilled turn of Communities
Nil

        
Sd/-

                           for   DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                                                                                 KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR III 63 OC already filled up
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	81

	80
	172
	333
	Present

	1
	1
	1
	3
	Total
	82
	81
	173
	336
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



