KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Assistant Salesman

Department : Kerala State Civil Supplies Corporation Ltd.

Date of receipt of the requisition : 08.09.2016

No. of vacancies reported : 3 (1 NJD + 2 Fresh)

Date of Advice : 29.09.2016.

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil NCA : Nil

TPO : MR III 62 OX

Main Rotation stands at: MR III 63 OC already filled up

Sl. No.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Re- marks
1	RADHAMANI T PILANKU HOUSE KOTTI, PO PAYYANUR KANNUR 670 307.	324	Maniyani/ OBC	NJD comp to MR III 40 OBC	KSCSC Ltd.	
2	JISHA RANI M J SARGAM VADAKKEBAGHAM PO THAVAM,CHERUKKUNU VIA KANNUR 670 301.	4 SL-OX	Pulaya X'ian/ OX	MT III 62 OX TPO now satisfied	KSCSC Ltd.	
		MR III 63 OC already filled up.				
		MR III 64 SC TPO.				
3	SRIBINA V P VALIYA PEEDICAYIL - POYIL, PANOOR 670 692.	318	Thiyya	MR III 65 OC	KSCSC Ltd.	

OC / BC POSITION

	OCT BET COLLIEN					
	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL		
Previous	81	80	172	333		
Present	1	1	1	3		
Total	82	81	173	336		

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

Sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR